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Entrance Award $428,045 

Other Entrance Scholarships $1,027,221 

President's Scholarship $234,900 

Renewable Entrance Scholarship $3,732,261 

Science & Engineering Entrance 

Scholarship

$272,000 

Continuing Student Scholarship $745,869 

Other In‐Course Scholarships $2,937,430 

Renewable Entrance Scholarship‐Renewals $930,500 

Service Bursary Program $38,350 

Undergrad Bursary Program $7,009,152 

First Generation Bursary $196,590 

Government Funded Programs $334,704 

OSAP Disability Bursary $1,171,029 

OSAP Ontario Special Bursary $10,469 

Ontario International Education 

Opportunity Scholarship

$2,500 

Queen Elizabeth II Aiming for Top 

Scholarship Renewal

$736,514 

Private Donations Endowments and Annual Donations $5,009,503 

$24,817,037 
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AP ED ES FA GL HH LW SB SC

Entrance Award $0  $212,045  $2,700  $1,100  $11,500  $32,000  $35,500  $0  $26,400  $106,800  $428,045 

Other Entrance Scholarships $0  $499,045  $4,000  $4,000  $32,500  $189,519  $139,500  $0  $76,157  $82,500  $1,027,221 

President's Scholarship $0  $37,800  $0  $10,800  $43,200  $21,600  $32,400  $0  $54,000  $35,100  $234,900 

Renewable Entrance Scholarship $0  $1,040,261  $34,500  $22,000  $487,500  $306,000  $455,000  $0  $824,000  $563,000  $3,732,261 

Science & Engineering Entrance 

Scholarship

$0  $0  $2,000  $0  $0  $0  $4,000  $0  $0  $266,000  $272,000 

Continuing Student Scholarship $0  $253,229  $45,636  $18,852  $53,912  $36,204  $236,132  $660  $32,988  $68,256  $745,869 

Other In‐Course Scholarships $500  $105,623  $31,290  $46,973  $22,323  $52,683  $26,300  $2,575,803  $45,285  $30,650  $2,937,430 

Renewable Entrance Scholarship‐Renewals $0  $142,000  $52,000  $11,000  $78,500  $62,000  $124,500  $0  $274,000  $186,500  $930,500 

Service Bursary Program $0  $0  $3,412  $0  $0  $34,938  $0  $0  $0  $0  $38,350 

Undergrad Bursary Program $200  $3,327,215  $223,918  $110,240  $664,519  $367,177  $1,579,402  $100  $191,275  $545,105  $7,009,152 

First Generation Bursary $0  $83,601  $0  $1,747  $21,400  $13,000  $54,993  $0  $0  $21,850  $196,590 

Government Funded Programs $314  $310,115  $0  $5,550  $1,925  $7,675  $9,125  $0  $0  $0  $334,704 

OSAP Disability Bursary $0  $647,708  $46,901  $4,782  $52,824  $104,275  $199,965  $13,690  $10,327  $90,557  $1,171,029 

OSAP Ontario Special Bursary $0  $3,750  $0  $0  $2,500  $911  $3,308  $0  $0  $0  $10,469 

Ontario International Education 

Opportunity Scholarship

$0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $2,500  $0  $0  $0  $2,500 

Queen Elizabeth II Aiming for Top 

Scholarship Renewal

$0  $135,281  $48,549  $5,262  $28,362  $49,365  $59,706  $0  $279,001  $130,988  $736,514 

Private Donations Endowments and Annual Donations $0  $1,353,060  $154,964  $81,032  $479,882  $323,288  $555,643  $1,148,012  $383,199  $530,424  $5,009,503 

$1,014  $8,150,732  $649,870  $323,338  $1,980,847  $1,600,636  $3,517,974  $3,738,266  $2,196,632  $2,657,730  $24,817,037 
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heads heads heads heads heads heads heads heads heads heads heads

Entrance Award 0 159 4 1 15 36 28 0 24 79 346

Other Entrance Scholarships 0 364 4 2 30 41 52 0 19 32 544

President's Scholarship 0 7 0 2 8 4 6 0 10 7 44

Renewable Entrance Scholarship 0 1303 33 32 487 299 569 0 410 579 3712

Science & Engineering Entrance 

Scholarship

0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 134 137

Continuing Student Scholarship 0 446 69 30 83 64 348 1 51 108 1200

Other In‐Course Scholarships 1 86 21 23 25 37 13 548 28 27 809

Renewable Entrance Scholarship‐Renewals 0 83 27 9 40 35 73 0 117 102 486

Service Bursary Program 0 0 6 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 76

Undergrad Bursary Program 2 4937 332 166 571 617 2549 1 287 849 10311

First Generation Bursary 0 34 0 1 8 7 25 0 0 9 84

Government Funded Programs 1 306 0 2 1 3 4 0 0 0 317

OSAP Disability Bursary 0 231 10 3 20 31 75 6 5 32 413

OSAP Ontario Special Bursary 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 6

Ontario International Education 

Opportunity Scholarship

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Queen Elizabeth II Aiming for Top 

Scholarship Renewal

0 50 19 2 11 27 23 0 111 46 289

Private Donations Endowments and Annual Donations 0 1031 121 38 293 324 350 663 133 200 3153

4 9038 647 311 1593 1596 4121 1219 1195 2204 21928
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